
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-30785
HOT WORKS

EMCO Building

General Permit
Zone (Use For
All Permits On
Site)
/

Alexander
Warner

7:00 AM
31/03/2025

1:00 PM
5/04/2025

In Progress

PER-31016
WORK AT
HEIGHT

PERFMET
ENGINEERING

General Permit
Zone (Use For
All Permits On
Site)
/ Level 3 louver
install

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:55 AM
1/04/2025

1:00 PM
12/04/2025

In Progress

HOT WORKS
ADCO
Electrical

General Permit
Zone (Use For
All Permits On
Site)
/ Basement

Peter Svenson
8:30 AM
1/04/2025

8:30 AM
4/04/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

WORK AT
HEIGHT

ADCO
Electrical

General Permit
Zone (Use For
All Permits On
Site)
/ Roof

Peter Svenson
9:00 AM
28/03/2025

2:00 PM
4/04/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped
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