Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-30785 HOT WORKS	EMCO Building	General Permit Zone (Use For All Permits On Site) /	Alexander Warner	7:00 AM 31/03/2025	1:00 PM 5/04/2025	In Progress
PER-31016 WORK AT HEIGHT	PERFMET ENGINEERING	General Permit Zone (Use For All Permits On Site) / Level 3 louver install	(No Nominated Rep)	8:55 AM 1/04/2025	1:00 PM 12/04/2025	In Progress
HOT WORKS	ADCO Electrical	General Permit Zone (Use For All Permits On Site) / Basement	Peter Svenson	8:30 AM 1/04/2025	8:30 AM 4/04/2025	Expired Not Stopped
WORK AT HEIGHT	ADCO Electrical	General Permit Zone (Use For All Permits On Site) / Roof	Peter Svenson	9:00 AM 28/03/2025	2:00 PM 4/04/2025	Expired Not Stopped